
Marion Satherley <marionawayfromhome@gmail.com>

Regional Climate Change Risk Assessment Hui (human domain) - 11 September
2 messages

Melanie Ellis <melanie.ellis@tasman.govt.nz> Thu, Aug 3, 2023 at 9:00 AM
To: Melanie Ellis <melanie.ellis@tasman.govt.nz>

Tēnā koe

 

Please see invitation below for the Regional Climate Change Risk Assessment Hui (human domain) on Monday 11 September from 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm at Saxton
Oval, Stoke.

 

For more information about the project, and to join one of our other workshops, see the attached PDF document.

 

If you cannot attend in person, the Zoom link is https://zoom.us/j/2982424384?pwd=MkVsMmRJb0EwZTFZajlMK2FvcEt0UT09

 

Meeting ID: 298 242 4384

Passcode: 052754

 

 

 ​

Melanie Ellis
Administration Officer ‑ Service & Strategy
DDI +64 3 543 8446  |  melanie.ellis@tasman.govt.nz
Private Bag 4, Richmond 7050, NZ

This e-mail message and any attached files may contain confidential information, and may be subject to
legal professional privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete
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Melanie Ellis <melanie.ellis@tasman.govt.nz> Mon, Sep 11, 2023 at 8:00 AM
To: Jeremy Butler <Jeremy.Butler@tasman.govt.nz>, Edna Brownlee <Edna.Brownlee@tasman.govt.nz>, Yulia Panfylova <Yulia.Panfylova@tasman.govt.nz>,
"mark.preston-thomas@ncc.govt.nz" <mark.preston-thomas@ncc.govt.nz>, Bill Huppler <bill.huppler@ncc.govt.nz>, "andrew.white@ncc.govt.nz"
<andrew.white@ncc.govt.nz>, "hannah.curwood@ncc.govt.nz" <hannah.curwood@ncc.govt.nz>, "natewilbourne4@gmail.com" <natewilbourne4@gmail.com>,
"astrid.sayer@outlook.com" <astrid.sayer@outlook.com>, "john-paul@lightlimited.com" <john-paul@lightlimited.com>, "Barbara.Whitaker@redcross.org.nz"
<Barbara.Whitaker@redcross.org.nz>, Motueka Community Board <MotuekaCommunityBoard@tasman.govt.nz>, "rodger.curry@xtra.co.nz"
<rodger.curry@xtra.co.nz>, "timoneubauer@gmail.com" <timoneubauer@gmail.com>, Joe Kennedy <joe.kennedy@ncc.govt.nz>, "Hana.Wilkinson@nmdhb.govt.nz"
<Hana.Wilkinson@nmdhb.govt.nz>, "support@ageconcernnt.org.nz" <support@ageconcernnt.org.nz>, "admin@greypowernelson.org.nz"
<admin@greypowernelson.org.nz>, "manager@multiculturalnt.co.nz" <manager@multiculturalnt.co.nz>, "amy.brinkman@ot.govt.nz" <amy.brinkman@ot.govt.nz>,
"Katiana.Maaka@whakatumarae.co.nz" <Katiana.Maaka@whakatumarae.co.nz>, "nelsonmarlborough@pathways.co.nz" <nelsonmarlborough@pathways.co.nz>,
"Claire.nichols@redcross.org.nz" <Claire.nichols@redcross.org.nz>, "peter.burton@nmdhb.govt.nz" <peter.burton@nmdhb.govt.nz>, "draymond@heritage.org.nz"
<draymond@heritage.org.nz>, "admin@wsm.org.nz" <admin@wsm.org.nz>, "rotarymotueka@gmail.com" <rotarymotueka@gmail.com>, "sinelson@siswp.org"
<sinelson@siswp.org>, "climate@ncwnz.org.nz" <climate@ncwnz.org.nz>, "secretary.bgwca@gmail.com" <secretary.bgwca@gmail.com>, "joldham409@gmail.com"
<joldham409@gmail.com>, James Stradling <james@strdlng.com>, "fenemor@xtra.co.nz" <fenemor@xtra.co.nz>, David Armstrong
<david.armstrong@tasman.govt.nz>, "info@ourmapua.org" <info@ourmapua.org>, Marahau Sandy Bay Ratepayers and Residents Association
<marahau.sandybay@gmail.com>, "info@ancad.org.nz" <info@ancad.org.nz>, Motueka Valley Association <info@mva.org.nz>, "secretary@mhra.org.nz"
<secretary@mhra.org.nz>, Murchison and Districts Community Council <blakemoresimon@gmail.com>, "paturau@ts.co.nz" <paturau@ts.co.nz>,
"lindsaysalexander@hotmail.com" <lindsaysalexander@hotmail.com>, "TapaweraTDCC@gmail.com" <TapaweraTDCC@gmail.com>,
"secretary@tasmancommunity.org.nz" <secretary@tasmancommunity.org.nz>, "rotoiticommunitycouncil@gmail.com" <rotoiticommunitycouncil@gmail.com>,
"darrylthomas@xtra.co.nz" <darrylthomas@xtra.co.nz>, "eggers213@gmail.com" <eggers213@gmail.com>, "trc@ngatirarua.iwi.nz" <trc@ngatirarua.iwi.nz>,
"cultural@ngati-tama.iwi.nz" <cultural@ngati-tama.iwi.nz>, "cm@teatiawatrust.co.nz" <cm@teatiawatrust.co.nz>, "aaron.hemi@ngatiapakiterato.iwi.nz"
<aaron.hemi@ngatiapakiterato.iwi.nz>, "barney.thomas@ngatirarua.iwi.nz" <barney.thomas@ngatirarua.iwi.nz>, "Tetauihuculturecouncil@gmail.com"
<Tetauihuculturecouncil@gmail.com>, "info@richmondunlimited.co.nz" <info@richmondunlimited.co.nz>, "Sydney.Kingstone@nmdhb.govt.nz"
<Sydney.Kingstone@nmdhb.govt.nz>

Tēnā koe

 

A reminder to please reply to this email if you wish to attend the Regional Climate Change Risk Assessment Hui (human domain) on Monday 11 September from
1.30 pm to 4.30 pm at Saxton Oval.

 

Ngā mihi 

 

Melanie

 

 ​

Melanie Ellis
Administration Officer ‑ Service & Strategy
DDI +64 3 543 8446  |  melanie.ellis@tasman.govt.nz
Private Bag 4, Richmond 7050, NZ

This e-mail message and any attached files may contain confidential information, and may be subject to
legal professional privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete
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